
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

 

PRAECIPE (15-CR-05251-RJB) - 1 

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
LAW OFFICES 

1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200 
Seattle, WA  98101-3045  

206.622.3150 main · 206.757.7700 fax 

The Honorable Robert J. Bryan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT TACOMA 
 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
 
 Plaintiff, 
 
 v. 
 
JAY MICHAUD, 
 
 Defendant. 

No. 15-CR-05351-RJB 
 
PRAECIPE TO MOZILLA’S 
MOTION TO INTERVENE OR 
APPEAR AS AMICUS CURIAE IN 
RELATION TO GOVERNMENT’S 
MOTION FOR 
RECONSIDERATION OF 
COURT’S ORDER ON THE 
THIRD MOTION TO COMPEL

COMES NOW, non-party Mozilla Corporation, and provides the attached Exhibit B as 

a replacement to the Exhibit B filed at Dkt. No. 195, starting at page 26.  The earlier filed 

version was corrupted during the filing process.  A clean replacement copy of Exhibit B is 

submitted herewith. 

DATED this 11th day of May, 2016. 
 

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
Attorneys for Non-Party Mozilla 
 
 
By /s/  James E. Howard  

James E. Howard, WSBA #37259 
Jeffrey Coopersmith, WSBA #30954 
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200 
Seattle, WA  98101-3045 
Telephone: 206-622-3150 
Fax: 206-757-7700 
E-mail: jimhoward@dwt.com 
 jeffcoopersmith@dwt.com  
 

Case 3:15-cr-05351-RJB   Document 197   Filed 05/11/16   Page 1 of 2



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

 

PRAECIPE (15-CR-05251-RJB) - 2 

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
LAW OFFICES 

1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200 
Seattle, WA  98101-3045  

206.622.3150 main · 206.757.7700 fax 

Marc Zwillinger (pro hac vice to be filed) 
Jacob Sommer (pro hac vice to be filed) 
ZwillGen PLLC 
1900 M St. NW, Ste. 250 
Washington, DC 20036 
(202) 296-3585 
marc@zwillgen.com 
Jake@zwillgen.com 
 

DWT 29541344v1 0050033-000393 

Case 3:15-cr-05351-RJB   Document 197   Filed 05/11/16   Page 2 of 2


