	Case 3:15-cr-05351-RJB Document	197	Filed 05/11/16	Page 1 of 2
1			The Hor	oorable Robert J. Bryan
2 3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON			
9	AT TACOMA			
10	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,	No.	15-CR-05351-RJ	В
11	Plaintiff,	MO	AECIPE TO MO TION TO INTE	RVENE OR
12	V.	APPEAR AS AMICUS CURIAE IN RELATION TO GOVERNMENT'S MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OF COURT'S ORDER ON THE THIRD MOTION TO COMPEL		
13 14	JAY MICHAUD, Defendant.			
15	COMES NOW, non-party Mozilla Corporation, and provides the attached Exhibit B as a replacement to the Exhibit B filed at Dkt. No. 195, starting at page 26. The earlier filed			
16 17				
17	version was corrupted during the filing process. A clean replacement copy of Exhibit B is			
10	submitted herewith.			
20	DATED this 11th day of May, 2016.			
21			Wright Tremaine eys for Non-Party	
22 23	]	By <u>/s/</u> Jar	James E. Howard, W	d 7SBA #37259
24	Jeffrey Coopersmith, WSBA #30954 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200			
25		Te	attle, WA 98101- lephone: 206-622	
26			x: 206-757-7700 mail: jimhoward@	<u>dwt.com</u> <u>ith@dwt.com</u>
27			Jencoopersm	<u>um@uwt.com</u>
	PRAECIPE (15-CR-05251-RJB) - 1			Davis Wright Tremaine LLP LAW OFFICES 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200 Seattle, WA 98101-3045 6.622.3150 main · 206.757.7700 fax

...

I

Case 3:15-cr-05351-RJB Document 197 Filed 05/11/16 Page 2 of 2

Marc Zwillinger (*pro hac vice* to be filed) Jacob Sommer (*pro hac vice* to be filed) ZwillGen PLLC 1900 M St. NW, Ste. 250 Washington, DC 20036 (202) 296-3585 marc@zwillgen.com Jake@zwillgen.com

PRAECIPE (15-CR-05251-RJB) - 2 DWT 29541344v1 0050033-000393